
Business User Email Address Phone Number

PO Box 259701

Madison, WI 53725

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

7290 N. Teutonia Ave.

Milwaukee, WI 53209

1353 N. 68th Street

Wauwatosa, WI 53213

6009 Femrite Drive

Madison, WI 53718

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

288 Woodside Drive

West Chicago, IL 60185

26187 Northline Rd

Taylor, MI 48180

500 South C.P. Avenue

Lake Mills, WI 53551

P.O. Box 718

Keshena, WI 54135

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

580 Goddard Avenue

Chesterfield, MO 63005

anderson.repairs2015@gmail.comAnderson Repairs LLC (608) 446-3566Michael 
Anderson

emergiallc@gmail.comEmergia LLC (630) 877-3408Dominic 
Fiordirosa

Vernon Gyura vgyura@cmscmr.comConcrete & Masonry 
Restoration LLC (414) 540-9600

Lucy Filice lucy.filice@ferpalinfrastructure.comFer-Pal Construction USA LLC (734) 946-2034

nj@imsinfo.comIMS (858) 490-8800

(813) 470-8368

Contract 9173

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Jeannie 
Crowley jcrowleycc@gmail.comCrowley Construction 

Corporation (414) 475-1693

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Lisa Showers lisa@doctorasphaltllc.comDoctor Asphalt, LLC (608) 622-0776

Earth 
Purchasing mnugent@hammerheadmole.comHammerHead Trenchless (920) 648-4878

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Jennifer Tran

Chrissy Koller ckoller@aegion.comInsituform Technologies LLC

hardrock@genevaonline.comHard Rock Sawing & Drilling 
Specialist (715) 799-3823

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Larry 
Dvoratchek

Davina Jacobs

5/26/2022



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9173

17988 Edison Avenue

Chesterfield, MO 63005

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

1609 Linocln Avenue

Waukesha, WI 53186

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

817 W Main Street

Brownsville, WI 53006

6070 N Flint Rd

Glendale, WI 53209

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

14000 Veit Place

Rogers, MN 55374

(920) 348-5100

Jana Lause jlause@aegion.comInsituform Technologies USA, 
LLC (636) 530-8000

Ken Nine

Sheila 
Bonniwell

Renoy Thomas

knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336

sbonniwell@midwestfibernetworks.comMidwest Fiber Networks (414) 672-2729

(763) 428-6749

David Phelps dphelps@michels.usMichels Corporation (920) 924-4300

81

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric

Brian Volk estimating@veitusa.comVeit & Company, Inc.

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council

(608) 252-7099

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Mark LaLonde mark@lciwi.comLaLonde Contractors Inc. (262) 544-1515

Henry Conklin

(608) 255-9223

(302) 450-1923

relocations@lumen.comLUMEN Technologies (800) 871-9244

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping Inc

5/26/2022


